
EXCLUSIVE MEMBER EVENTS

Pre-Season Kick Off Social
Thursday · March 21

Merchandise Trunk Show
Friday · April 19

Spring Cooking Class with Chef Maria
Friday · April 12

Member Kick Off "Cinco de Mayo Theme"
Saturday · May 4 · 8:30am

Member Social
Thursdays · May 16, August 1st, September 26th

Hangar One Invitational
Thursday-Saturday · June 27-29

Parent/Child Tournament
Sunday · August 4th

Member-Member
Saturday · July 13

TGC Team Appreciation Scramble
Wednesday · August 7

Club Championship
Saturday-Sunday · August 24th and 25th

Admirals Cup
Thursday · September 12

Farm to Table Wine Dinner
Thursday · October 24

Cross Country Scramble
Saturday · October 19

Wine Wholesale Night
Friday · November 8

Member Holiday Celebration
Wednesday · December 11

Santa Scramble
Saturday · December 7

OTHER CLUB EVENTS

Easter Brunch
Sunday · March 31

Mothers Day Brunch
Sunday · May 12

Fathers Day Outdoor Cookout
Sunday · June 16

Thanksgiving Feast
Thursday · November 28

Brunch with Santa
Saturday · December 14

Sunday · December 15

REVISED 2/26/24

Masters Par 3 Tournament
Wednesday · April 10

Fall Fest
Sunday · October 27

NV5 Invitational
Monday- Sunday · July 22-28

Cigar and Scotch Smokeout
Thursday, August 29th



HOLIDAY GOLF EVENTS
Memorial Day
Monday · May 27

Labor Day
Monday · September 2

Independence Day
Thursday · July 4

LEAGUES, CLINICS AND JUNIOR GOLF
Get-A-Game Individual Member Tee Times
May-October · Saturdays and Sundays · 7:50am and 9:50am

Ladies League
Mondays · May 20, June 3, June 24, July 15, August 12, August 26, September 16, September 30

Sips and Swings Women's Program
Fridays · May 31, June 7, June 14  /   August 2, August 9, August 16 /   September 6, September 13, September 20

PGA Junior League
May-July · Practices Begin May

Member Optional Weekend Skins Game
May-September · Saturdays and Sundays · Tee Times Before 12:00pm

Nine and Dine
Sundays · May 19, June 23rd, August 11, September 15

Smirles Match Play Tournament
Beginning May 17th

Wednesday Bombers League
Beginning June 5 · Tee Times Beginning at 5:30pm

CLUB CONTACTS
Christie Paich · General Manager · 847.832.6415 · cpaich@theglenclub.com

Michael Koenig · Director of Sales and Communications · 847.832.6420 · mkoenig@theglenclub.com

Jonathan Ezzi · Club Controller · 847.832.6405 · jezzi@theglenclub.com

Dustin Heilmann · Director of Food and Beverage · 847.832.6402 · dheilmann@theglenclub.com

Ethan Roush · Head Golf Professional · 847.832.6451 · eroush@theglenclub.com

Mike Duffy · Assistant Director of Food and Beverage · 847.832.6643 · mduffy@theglenclub.com

Anna Cullinan · First Assistant Golf Professional · 847.832.6452 · acullinan@theglenclub.com

Dustin Kreft · Outside Services Manager · 847.832.6410 · dkreft@theglenclub.com

Adam Wiles · Superintendent · 847.724.5716 · awiles@theglenclub.com

Maria Fabbrini · Executive Chef · 847.832.6437 · mfabbrini@theglenclub.com

Colleen Husted · Hotel and Clubhouse Manager · 847.832.6613 · chusted@theglenclub.com

Kate Vivacue · Event Sales Manager · 847.832.6434 · kvivacue@theglenclub.com


